
P R O D U C T   C A T A L O G U E

Lampworking Rods 



- the hobby packaging contains a range of 14 colors, diameter of rods: 7 mm

Hobby packaging of lampworking rods in amount of 1 kg, length 730 mm

 

 transparent colors
 

 
 opaque colors

 combination of opal and alabaster colors

- 3 variants of the hobby packages:

 

Informative technical parameters Units Values

Tollerancies for machinery production� mm ± 0.5

Packaging / bundle kg 5

Diameters

Length according to manufacturing technology       mm 730

mm 7 - 9  

Minimum order / per one color  kg 1

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Lampworking rods COE ExamplePbO Content

TRANSPARENT, CRYSTAL ���
TRANSPARENT, COLOR
TRANSPARENT STRIKING COLORS
OPAL NORMAL
ALABASTER NORMAL
OPAQUE NORMAL
OPAQUE STRIKING
OPAQUE CHALC
COMPOSITE

approx. 11.60
approx. 11.30

approx. 11.00
approx. 10.70
approx. 11.95
approx. 11.30
approx. 11.10
approx. 11.20

approx. 10.40

0518, 0062
2005, 2008

9008, 9010
7101

0201
2302, 5311

7301, 7302
0300

YES

YES, all

A N O

YES
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13632

13622

13612

13602

13052

13012

03002

1.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



23982

23032

23022

23012

13742

13722

13712

2.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



33402

33072

33062

33052

33032

33022

33012

3.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



53132

53122

53112

53102

43032

43022

43012

4.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



53412

53402

53242

53232

53222

53212

53202

5.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



63052

63042

63022

63012

63002

53502

53422

6.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



73030

73020

73010

63142

63132

63122

63102

7.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



93102

83522

83132

83122

83112

73102

73212

8.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



93192

93182

93162

93142

93122

93112

93132

9.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



93502

93402

93302

93212

93202

10.

O P A Q U E  C O L O R S



02012

12002

22012

52012

42002

32022

32002

11.

A L A B A S T E R  C O L O R
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72202

62302

62012

62002

52032

52022

12.

A L A B A S T E R  C O L O R S



71012

13.

O P A L
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Preciosa-Ornela.com

PRECIOSA Traditional Czech Glass
A member of the Preciosa Group

Preciosa Group is a global leader in products manufactured from crystal.
From the world famous Czech Beads and Crystal Components used in

fashion industry, to tailor made Lighting projects for luxury hotels,
royal palaces and yachts, the true craftsmanship of crystal production

has been present in Bohemia since 16th century.


